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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:44.34Pacific-PC

1) Singh, Cai Hong J FR 2) Rosario, Elina G FR
3) Ramey, Kenna N SO 4) Lillie, Meredith L FR

26.30 29.13 24.31 24.60
B2 1:44.59Pacific-PC

1) Green, Isabella M FR 2) Walker, Semaj A FR
3) Gani, Kathleen FR 4) Aguilar, Rebecca L JR

27.18 28.29 25.26 23.86
A3 1:45.25San Jose St-PC

1) Humel, Coco V SR 2) Spikes, Shona M FR
3) Bushey, Brenna M JR 4) Heng, Brittany R SR

29.27 29.53 24.89 21.56
B4 1:45.63FPU-CC

1) Melnikova, Olga JR 2) Tovstogan, Olga FR
3) Fornshell, Laura C SO 4) Woo, Samantha K SR

27.89 12.22 17.43 48.09
A5 1:45.81FPU-CC

1) Basra, Bavi K SR 2) Belova, Daria SR
3) McGinnis, Madison H JR 4) Hynes, Olivia J SR

33.70 33.95 15.52 22.64
A6 1:47.68Byu Swimming-UT

1) Bertoldo, Haley J JR 2) Walters, Alexa C FR
3) Thornbrue, Ellie JR 4) Coker, Tiare U FR

27.52 30.17 25.41 24.58
B7 1:49.09San Jose St-PC

1) Auva'A, Lani L SO 2) Lloyd, Jenna L SO
3) Lehr, Taylor M SR 4) Collard, Adie A FR

27.16 31.46 25.67 24.80
B8 1:49.17Byu Swimming-UT

1) Richards, Emma SR 2) Lindsay, Mariah FR
3) To'o, Emily G JR 4) Bennion, Natalie R SR

28.67 30.37 25.36 24.77
C--- X1:50.92Byu Swimming-UT

1) Davis, Natalie A FR 2) Hatanaka, Kelly N SO
3) Zarchin, Madeline C SR 4) Rohlf, Kilee A FR

29.46 30.83 25.97 24.66
C--- X1:50.92San Jose St-PC

1) Grimes, Maddy E FR 2) Hanf, Kate R SO
3) McIntee, Katie M SO 4) Heng, Gabby R SO

27.96 32.18 26.22 24.56
C--- X1:53.45FPU-CC

1) Hayzlett, Shelbi F FR 2) Ortega, Cookie D SO
3) Navarrete, Genesis B FR 4) Go, Meghan SO

31.46 30.59 26.23 25.17
D--- X1:55.58FPU-CC

1) Geiger, Lauren E FR 2) Cablao, Hailey E JR
3) Gordillo, Remy M FR 4) Cooper, Kaylee E SR

30.07 31.67 28.06 25.78
E--- X1:58.07FPU-CC

1) Coddington, Morgan E FR 2) Anderson, Rhoda M SR
3) Wyse, Lily F SO 4) Anderson, Sarah H SO

31.82 32.73 31.27 22.25
F--- X1:58.99FPU-CC

1) Allen, Leah E SO 2) Dvariskyte, Gabriele JR
3) Freeman, Hannah R SR 4) Abell, Bre D SR

29.91 33.22 29.63 26.23

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:29.02Pacific-PC

1) Haneberg, Makoa K FR 2) Shahaff, Yahav FR
3) Miller, Mason A JR 4) Harrison, Stewart W SO

22.42 25.52 21.39 19.69
A2 1:31.17Denver-CO

1) Wachtler, Neil T SO 2) Jager, Cy T FR
3) Calkins, Stephen J FR 4) Farber, Sid A SO

23.15 26.23 22.07 19.72
A3 1:31.80Byu Swimming-UT

1) Jenkins, Preston R SR 2) Jensen, Levi L SO
3) Aboumandour, Sherif H JR 4) Sorenson, Payton M SO

28.56 20.89 23.76 18.59
A4 1:31.91Stanford-PC

1) Ho, Ben 2) Anderson, Matt SO
3) DeVine, Abrahm 4) Hirschberger, Matthew J

23.94 25.50 21.77 20.70
B5 1:32.80Pacific-PC

1) Alcala, Angel A FR 2) King, Rowen W FR
3) Franka, Neil A JR 4) Mackenzie, Miles P SO

23.31 26.44 22.12 20.93
A6 1:32.97FPU-CC

1) Averchenko, Aleksei SO 2) Shcherbakov, Maksim SR
3) Belolipetskiy, Dmitry SO 4) Barisic, Luka SR

24.30 24.82 22.55 21.30
B7 1:33.74Stanford-PC

1) Walsh, Jack 2) Poppe, Hank
3) Macmillan, Will 4) Sweetser, True

24.07 25.65 21.98 22.04
B8 1:34.45Denver-CO

1) Loncar, Anton L SR 2) Sanes, Adriel N FR
3) Webster, Peter SO 4) Gainer, Jackson FR

23.92 26.70 22.47 21.36
B9 1:34.77Byu Swimming-UT

1) Ogunfeibo, Ayooluwakunmi H JR 2) Prolo, Brad FR
3) Berger, Evan R SO 4) Fellows, Kent J SR

51.07 23.63 20.07
B10 1:38.92FPU-CC

1) Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J SO 2) Misquito, Matheus JR
3) Moore, Collin J SR 4) Hussain, Austin D JR

29.48 23.51 25.27 20.66
C--- X1:35.30Byu Swimming-UT

1) Lindsay, Cameron J JR 2) Flint, Carter A FR
3) Abernathy, Matt M SO 4) Harrison, Brigham B FR

24.40 26.80 22.66 21.44
C--- X1:35.43Denver-CO

1) Auchinachie, Cameron M FR 2) Nosack, Anthony J FR
3) Ussery, Ben P SR 4) Sykes, Hugo J SO

24.01 27.47 23.12 20.83
C--- X1:37.21Stanford-PC

1) Ogren, Curtis 2) Pastorek, Brennan A
3) Liang, Alex W 4) Liang, Andrew

24.99 27.51 25.31 19.40
C--- X1:40.41Pacific-PC

1) Kolluru, Raju T FR 2) Kmak, Michael G FR
3) Asnis, Maximillian S FR 4) Webster, Chris A FR

25.98 27.74 24.37 22.32



University of the Pacific HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:05 PM  10/28/2017  Page 2
2017 Pacific Invitational - 10/27/2017 to 10/28/2017

Results
(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
C--- X1:41.87FPU-CC

1) Peden, Bryce L JR 2) Bruner, Nathan T SO
3) Jones, Kyle J JR 4) Nabors, Seth L SO

26.75 28.76 24.35 22.01
D--- X1:43.28FPU-CC

1) Chiodo, Michael A SR 2) Johnston, Zack J JR
3) McGough, Caleb C SR 4) Peltzer, Zach L JR

26.55 29.60 25.22 21.91
 
Event 3  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
San Jose St-PC SR1 56.53Humel, Coco V

27.57 28.96
Pacific-PC FR2 57.61Singh, Cai Hong J

27.71 29.90
San Jose St-PC SO3 58.17Auva'A, Lani L
Byu Swimming-UT JR4 58.46Bertoldo, Haley J

27.99 30.47
Pacific-PC FR5 58.66Fitzgerald, Savannah L

27.94 30.72
Pacific-PC FR6 58.83Green, Isabella M

28.18 30.65
Byu Swimming-UT SO7 58.91Hatanaka, Kelly N

28.75 30.16
San Jose St-PC FR8 58.99Grimes, Maddy E

28.65 30.34
FPU-CC JR9 59.19Melnikova, Olga

28.75 30.44
Byu Swimming-UT SR11 1:00.56Richards, Emma

29.22 31.34
Byu Swimming-UT FR12 1:00.90Rohlf, Kilee A

30.03 30.87
San Jose St-PC SO13 1:00.95Fountain, Tori K

29.64 31.31
Byu Swimming-UT SR14 1:01.48Zarchin, Madeline C

29.06 32.42
FPU-CC FR15 1:01.77Hayzlett, Shelbi F

30.30 31.47
San Jose St-PC SO16 1:01.88Heng, Gabby R

30.84 31.04
FPU-CC SO17 1:02.24Go, Meghan

30.38 31.86
FPU-CC SR18 1:02.57Hynes, Olivia J

30.33 32.24
Byu Swimming-UT FR19 1:02.67Davis, Natalie A

30.29 32.38
Byu Swimming-UT FR20 1:02.72Warnick, Allison L

30.62 32.10
FPU-CC FR21 1:02.90Geiger, Lauren E

30.50 32.40
San Jose St-PC SO22 1:03.21Wayman, Erin C

30.95 32.26
 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Denver-CO SR1 48.80Loncar, Anton L

24.05 24.75

Pacific-PC FR2 48.85Haneberg, Makoa K
23.94 24.91

Stanford-PC3 49.15Liang, Andrew
23.94 25.21

Stanford-PC4 49.35Ho, Ben
23.72 25.63

Denver-CO SO5 50.14Wachtler, Neil T
24.20 25.94

Pacific-PC FR6 50.26Alcala, Angel A
23.83 26.43

Pacific-PC SO7 50.49Biolley, Niles T
24.54 25.95

Byu Swimming-UT JR8 50.86Ogunfeibo, Ayooluwakunmi H
24.57 26.29

Stanford-PC9 51.19Calloni, Johannes M
25.25 25.94

Stanford-PC10 51.32Cowand, Glen E
25.05 26.27

FPU-CC SO11 51.39Averchenko, Aleksei
25.07 26.32

Stanford-PC12 51.63Walsh, Jack
25.31 26.32

Denver-CO FR13 51.91Wayte, Emmett M
24.84 27.07

Byu Swimming-UT JR14 52.01Lindsay, Cameron J
25.46 26.55

Pacific-PC FR15 52.34Toy, Dylan B
25.37 26.97

Stanford-PC*16 52.60Perry, Sam
25.55 27.05

Denver-CO FR*16 52.60Auchinachie, Cameron M
Byu Swimming-UT FR18 52.87Pierce, Christopher

25.44 27.43
Byu Swimming-UT SO19 52.97Sorenson, Payton M

25.32 27.65
Stanford-PC20 52.99Cogswell, Cole

25.72 27.27
Stanford-PC21 53.39Murphy, James

26.08 27.31
Denver-CO SR22 53.40Smith, Jared R

25.36 28.04
Stanford-PC23 53.56Shoults, Grant

25.94 27.62
Stanford-PC24 53.89Zdroik, Brad

26.17 27.72
Pacific-PC FR25 54.20Thias, Eric M

25.78 28.42
Denver-CO FR26 54.29Panzera, Trent A
Byu Swimming-UT SR27 54.35Western, Shawn W
FPU-CC SR28 54.41Barisic, Luka

25.92 28.49
FPU-CC JR29 54.57Jones, Kyle J
Stanford-PC30 54.88Mestre, Alberto A
FPU-CC SO31 55.26Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J
Byu Swimming-UT SR32 55.47Jenkins, Preston R

27.24 28.23
Stanford-PC33 55.50Egan, Liam
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC JR34 56.56Griswold, Robert T

27.65 28.91
Stanford-PC35 56.61Greenberg, Jordan A
FPU-CC JR36 56.62Peden, Bryce L

 
Event 5  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC FR1 1:02.88Walker, Semaj A

28.94 33.94
Pacific-PC FR2 1:04.45Gagliardo, Angela R

30.80 33.65
FPU-CC FR3 1:04.93Tovstogan, Olga

30.84 34.09
Pacific-PC FR4 1:05.06Rosario, Elina G

29.84 35.22
Byu Swimming-UT FR5 1:06.05Walters, Alexa C

31.29 34.76
FPU-CC SR6 1:06.28Belova, Daria

31.79 34.49
Byu Swimming-UT FR7 1:06.66Lindsay, Mariah

31.48 35.18
San Jose St-PC FR8 1:07.49Spikes, Shona M

31.10 36.39
San Jose St-PC SO9 1:07.80Lloyd, Jenna L

32.40 35.40
FPU-CC SO10 1:08.56Ortega, Cookie D

32.84 35.72
Pacific-PC FR11 1:09.71Bromley, Kendall S

32.80 36.91
Byu Swimming-UT JR12 1:09.87To'o, Emily G

33.65 36.22
FPU-CC JR13 1:10.78Cablao, Hailey E

33.00 37.78
FPU-CC JR14 1:12.96Dvariskyte, Gabriele

34.43 38.53
San Jose St-PC SO15 1:13.13Schmidt, Maleah R

35.22 37.91
San Jose St-PC SO16 1:19.48Hultin, Claire P
FPU-CC SR--- X1:13.16Anderson, Rhoda M

34.69 38.47
 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC1 56.14Poppe, Hank

26.49 29.65
FPU-CC SR2 56.53Shcherbakov, Maksim

26.18 30.35
Byu Swimming-UT FR3 57.40Prolo, Brad

26.86 30.54
Stanford-PC4 57.54Pastorek, Brennan A

27.29 30.25
FPU-CC JR5 57.90Misquito, Matheus

26.85 31.05
Stanford-PC SO6 57.95Anderson, Matt

27.15 30.80

Pacific-PC FR7 58.07Shahaff, Yahav
27.49 30.58

Byu Swimming-UT SO8 58.38Jensen, Levi L
26.96 31.42

Denver-CO FR9 58.61Jager, Cy T
27.10 31.51

Pacific-PC FR10 58.83King, Rowen W
27.30 31.53

Denver-CO FR11 58.95Sanes, Adriel N
27.42 31.53

Stanford-PC12 59.44Macmillan, Will
28.34 31.10

Pacific-PC FR13 59.94Quan, Kenton
28.11 31.83

Pacific-PC FR14 1:00.00Kmak, Michael G
28.85 31.15

Pacific-PC FR15 1:00.09Reno, Brandon W
Stanford-PC16 1:00.24Ogren, Curtis

28.10 32.14
Denver-CO FR17 1:00.44Nosack, Anthony J

28.21 32.23
Stanford-PC18 1:00.45Liang, Alex W

28.32 32.13
Stanford-PC19 1:00.95DeVine, Abrahm

28.18 32.77
Byu Swimming-UT FR20 1:01.00Flint, Carter A

27.92 33.08
Pacific-PC FR21 1:01.66Schlegel, Jan W
Denver-CO SO22 1:02.26Robrock, Craig N

29.33 32.93
Pacific-PC FR23 1:03.21Clemensen, Erik J

29.59 33.62
Stanford-PC24 1:04.63Sweetser, True

30.69 33.94
Stanford-PC25 1:05.24Hirschberger, Matthew J

30.88 34.36
 
Event 7  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC FR1 1:52.51Hosmer, Taylor E

26.72 28.90 28.69 28.20
FPU-CC SO2 1:52.77Fornshell, Laura C

26.59 28.78 29.19 28.21
San Jose St-PC SO3 1:53.46McIntee, Katie M

26.54 28.97 28.67 29.28
San Jose St-PC SR4 1:53.50Lehr, Taylor M

26.75 28.90 28.95 28.90
Byu Swimming-UT SR5 1:55.04Bennion, Natalie R

27.26 29.47 29.53 28.78
Byu Swimming-UT SO6 1:55.12Cunningham, Casey G

27.09 29.57 29.29 29.17
FPU-CC SR7 1:56.23Woo, Samantha K

27.30 29.62 29.77 29.54
Byu Swimming-UT JR8 1:56.49Thornbrue, Ellie

27.20 29.29 29.86 30.14
Byu Swimming-UT FR9 1:56.59Coker, Tiare U

26.73 29.56 29.90 30.40
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
San Jose St-PC JR10 1:57.45Guy, Kendal L

27.99 29.99 29.74 29.73
FPU-CC SR11 1:57.91Cooper, Kaylee E

27.86 30.07 30.24 29.74
Byu Swimming-UT FR12 1:58.05Quezada, Katia

27.98 30.08 30.24 29.75
San Jose St-PC SO13 1:58.27Heng, Gabby R

28.08 29.64 30.05 30.50
Pacific-PC SO14 1:59.37Atkins, Lauren A

27.79 30.06 30.84 30.68
San Jose St-PC SO15 2:00.12Wayman, Erin C

28.43 31.02 30.43 30.24
Pacific-PC JR16 2:00.16Aguilar, Rebecca L

26.75 29.99 32.29 31.13
FPU-CC SO17 2:00.88Anderson, Sarah H

28.73 31.02 30.87 30.26
Pacific-PC FR18 2:01.10Thomas, Kira L

28.16 30.50 31.34 31.10
San Jose St-PC SO19 2:01.28Logan, Gillian N

28.69 30.43 31.34 30.82
Pacific-PC FR20 2:01.56Garrett, Danielle C

29.38 30.94 30.77 30.47
San Jose St-PC FR21 2:01.59Grimes, Maddy E

28.41 31.40 30.93 30.85
FPU-CC SO22 2:02.16Go, Meghan

29.28 31.62 30.90 30.36
San Jose St-PC SO23 2:02.28Hanf, Kate R

28.27 30.86 31.75 31.40
FPU-CC SR24 2:02.32Freeman, Hannah R

28.97 31.22 31.28 30.85
San Jose St-PC FR25 2:02.44Slivkoff, Katrina B

28.22 31.31 31.65 31.26
FPU-CC FR26 2:02.63Gordillo, Remy M

29.24 31.16 31.23 31.00
FPU-CC FR27 2:02.66Hayzlett, Shelbi F

28.51 31.13 31.61 31.41
San Jose St-PC SO28 2:03.54Nisson, Jacqueline I

29.43 31.02 31.42 31.67
Pacific-PC JR29 2:04.88Read, Chloe J

28.42 30.88 32.50 33.08
FPU-CC SR30 2:06.26Abell, Bre D

29.39 32.19 32.99 31.69
FPU-CC SO31 2:06.49Wyse, Lily F

30.03 31.72 32.36 32.38
San Jose St-PC SR--- X1:57.61Humel, Coco V

27.31 29.78 30.27 30.25
San Jose St-PC FR--- X1:58.00Collard, Adie A

27.63 30.01 30.09 30.27
 
Event 8  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC1 1:38.50Shoults, Grant

23.51 25.07 25.34 24.58
Byu Swimming-UT SR2 1:38.63Jenkins, Preston R

23.53 25.25 24.83 25.02

Denver-CO FR3 1:38.64Calkins, Stephen J
22.91 25.31 25.84 24.58

Stanford-PC4 1:39.23Perry, Sam
22.23 25.07 25.83 26.10

Denver-CO SO5 1:40.55Gilbert, Colin
23.38 25.68 25.70 25.79

Stanford-PC6 1:41.40Murphy, James
24.14 25.77 26.10 25.39

Stanford-PC7 1:42.08Egan, Liam
23.98 25.47 26.33 26.30

Stanford-PC8 1:42.28Calloni, Johannes M
23.81 26.11 26.39 25.97

Stanford-PC9 1:42.70Liang, Andrew
23.26 26.35 26.64 26.45

Denver-CO SO10 1:42.71Sykes, Hugo J
24.46 26.21 26.09 25.95

Pacific-PC FR11 1:43.05Kang, Michael Y
24.06 26.03 26.47 26.49

Denver-CO SR12 1:43.51Walton, Alex T
24.25 26.45 26.89 25.92

Stanford-PC13 1:43.61Cogswell, Cole
23.67 26.21 26.95 26.78

Pacific-PC FR14 1:43.69Lee, Shelby A
23.61 26.18 26.89 27.01

Stanford-PC15 1:43.72Ho, Ben
24.28 26.37 26.21 26.86

Byu Swimming-UT SR16 1:43.74Fellows, Kent J
23.93 26.29 26.72 26.80

Stanford-PC17 1:43.78Walsh, Jack
24.32 26.27 27.25 25.94

Byu Swimming-UT FR18 1:44.04Harrison, Brigham B
23.67 26.36 27.30 26.71

Denver-CO SR19 1:44.07Bornman, Ray J
23.88 26.28 26.68 27.23

Stanford-PC20 1:44.16Mestre, Alberto A
22.99 26.84 27.93 26.40

Pacific-PC SO21 1:44.23Mackenzie, Miles P
24.13 26.29 26.30 27.51

Stanford-PC22 1:44.28Cowand, Glen E
24.16 26.64 27.00 26.48

Byu Swimming-UT JR23 1:44.46Harlan, David E
26.78

Pacific-PC FR24 1:44.56Yong, Brandon D
23.80 26.44 26.87 27.45

Pacific-PC FR25 1:44.98Owens, Josh S
24.46 26.61 26.27 27.64

Stanford-PC26 1:45.13Greenberg, Jordan A
24.27 26.47 26.74 27.65

Byu Swimming-UT SO27 1:45.21Abernathy, Matt M
24.56 26.73 27.31 26.61

Byu Swimming-UT FR28 1:45.96Pierce, Christopher
24.68 27.22 27.41 26.65

Denver-CO FR29 1:46.08Rock, Nathan L
24.64 26.77 27.47 27.20

Denver-CO SO30 1:46.12Haraden, Jesse A
25.00 26.90 27.28 26.94

Pacific-PC FR31 1:46.47Crump, Austin J
24.16 26.31 27.68 28.32
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Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Byu Swimming-UT SO32 1:47.02Sorensen, James D

24.92 26.22 27.55 28.33
Byu Swimming-UT JR33 1:47.04Brinton, Jarren P

25.08 26.63 27.53 27.80
Pacific-PC FR34 1:47.66Brown, Brandon H

25.10 27.51 27.83 27.22
Stanford-PC35 1:47.81Zdroik, Brad

23.80 27.31 28.51 28.19
Byu Swimming-UT SR36 1:47.92Western, Shawn W

24.98 27.01 28.05 27.88
FPU-CC SR37 1:48.16Moore, Collin J

24.94 27.44 28.01 27.77
FPU-CC JR38 1:49.04Hussain, Austin D

25.56 27.38 27.98 28.12
Denver-CO FR39 1:49.06Brown, Andrew P

24.87 28.30 28.42 27.47
FPU-CC SO40 1:49.43Bruner, Nathan T

25.02 27.76 28.35 28.30
Pacific-PC FR41 1:49.87Sawyer, Casey B

24.30 27.42 29.18 28.97
FPU-CC SO42 1:49.99Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J

25.19 27.67 28.58 28.55
FPU-CC SR43 1:50.08Chiodo, Michael A

25.91 28.14 28.46 27.57
Byu Swimming-UT FR44 1:50.27Lyons, Luke

25.26 27.56 29.00 28.45
FPU-CC JR45 1:50.43Johnston, Zack J

24.96 27.42 28.94 29.11
Pacific-PC SO46 1:50.64Zachmeier, Nicholas B

25.88 27.98 28.42 28.36
FPU-CC SO47 1:51.29Nabors, Seth L

25.29 28.04 29.11 28.85
Byu Swimming-UT FR48 1:51.58Skabelund, Josh

24.34 27.17 29.85 30.22
Pacific-PC FR49 1:52.60Webster, Chris A

25.85 28.89 29.19 28.67
FPU-CC JR50 1:53.93Peden, Bryce L

25.61 28.68 29.40 30.24
FPU-CC JR51 1:56.73Griswold, Robert T

26.99 29.51 30.19 30.04
FPU-CC SO52 1:56.97Choy, Derek P

26.75 29.62 29.93 30.67
FPU-CC SR53 2:01.81McGough, Caleb C

27.33 30.50 31.92 32.06
 
Event 9  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC FR1 4:23.59Gagliardo, Angela R

28.31 32.96
37.00 37.10 30.84 29.06

FPU-CC SR2 4:26.28Basra, Bavi K
28.37 31.77 34.14 34.57
37.43 37.95 31.17 30.88

Byu Swimming-UT SO3 4:28.11Hatanaka, Kelly N
29.19 33.36 33.80 33.28
38.00 38.82 31.23 30.43

FPU-CC SO4 4:29.96Fornshell, Laura C
30.17 33.25 34.34 34.96
39.35 38.79 29.72 29.38

Pacific-PC FR5 4:34.69McNally, Brigid S
29.60 32.89 35.02 34.72
39.50 40.17 31.20 31.59

San Jose St-PC SR6 4:36.55Lehr, Taylor M
28.54 33.07 35.33 35.41
40.53 41.41 31.55 30.71

Byu Swimming-UT SR7 4:36.83Moffatt, Vanessa N
28.37 31.89 36.07 35.47
40.76 41.52 32.16 30.59

San Jose St-PC SO8 4:39.05Auva'A, Lani L
28.30 33.00 34.51 33.82
41.88 42.00 33.20 32.34

FPU-CC FR9 4:39.44Coddington, Morgan E
30.04 34.18 36.41 35.02
40.83 40.45 32.05 30.46

San Jose St-PC SO10 4:40.81Dodd, Jamie N
29.38 33.91 37.82 36.60
40.22 40.04 31.80 31.04

San Jose St-PC SO11 4:44.04Logan, Gillian N
29.75 34.22 37.75 36.51
40.43 41.71 32.00 31.67

FPU-CC SO12 4:44.45Allen, Leah E
30.20 35.04 36.55 36.59
40.79 40.78 32.82 31.68

Byu Swimming-UT FR13 4:45.01Warnick, Allison L
29.82 35.04 36.98 35.83
40.85 40.86 33.31 32.32

Pacific-PC FR14 4:47.30Piccininni, Adri M
29.51 33.87 37.50 37.17
40.42 41.34 33.93 33.56

San Jose St-PC SO15 4:48.51Hanf, Kate R
29.23 34.75 38.03 37.76
41.18 40.99 33.69 32.88

Pacific-PC FR16 4:49.72Oliphant, Erin R
28.78 33.23 35.35 36.74
43.03 44.44 34.19 33.96

FPU-CC SO17 4:52.03Ortega, Cookie D
30.42 35.14 39.23 37.84
39.82 40.65 34.61 34.32

FPU-CC FR18 4:53.03Navarrete, Genesis B
29.85 34.40 38.48 37.72
40.40 43.25 34.84 34.09

FPU-CC SR19 4:58.94Anderson, Rhoda M
30.88 36.27 39.75 40.27

34.23 34.97
FPU-CC JR20 5:11.23Dvariskyte, Gabriele

32.93 40.23 41.57 41.81
42.07 42.27 35.76 34.59

FPU-CC JR21 5:37.84Cablao, Hailey E
35.32 44.42 47.75 45.95
42.70 43.22 40.34 38.14
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Event 10  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC1 4:00.04Ogren, Curtis

25.55 29.83 30.98 29.94
34.68 34.55 28.48 26.03

Stanford-PC2 4:00.14Liang, Alex W
25.26 30.42 30.12 29.95
34.85 35.32 27.99 26.23

Denver-CO JR3 4:00.50Ewoldt, Kyle L
26.08 29.53 31.52 30.25
34.56 35.17 27.29 26.10

Stanford-PC4 4:03.73Macmillan, Will
25.06 29.88 31.09 30.06
35.24 27.26

Stanford-PC5 4:04.45Pastorek, Brennan A
26.46 29.46 31.77 31.22
34.39 34.86 29.85 26.44

Stanford-PC6 4:05.24Hirschberger, Matthew J
26.39 30.52 30.47 30.07
35.97 36.33 28.48 27.01

Stanford-PC7 4:05.44Sweetser, True
27.12 30.36 32.27 30.58
36.98 36.23 26.75 25.15

Byu Swimming-UT JR8 4:06.81Rogers, Nathan J
26.67 30.30 32.69 31.81
35.16 34.62 28.32 27.24

Denver-CO SR9 4:08.12Walton, Alex T
26.77 30.03 32.61 31.38
36.08 36.07 28.49 26.69

Denver-CO FR10 4:08.30Panzera, Trent A
27.24 30.43 31.00 31.79
36.26 35.37 28.73 27.48

Stanford-PC11 4:09.55DeVine, Abrahm
25.43 30.24 33.26 32.34
34.34 35.49 29.97 28.48

Denver-CO SO12 4:13.29Wachtler, Neil T
26.21 31.25 32.14 32.14
37.22 38.04 28.37 27.92

Denver-CO FR13 4:13.52Nosack, Anthony J
26.51 31.46 35.05 33.91
35.99 36.95 27.35 26.30

FPU-CC JR14 4:14.54Jones, Kyle J
26.87 30.74 32.27 32.04
37.00 37.34 29.29 28.99

Denver-CO SO15 4:14.59Robrock, Craig N
57.69 32.59
36.86 36.71 29.42 28.41

Stanford-PC SO16 4:14.62Anderson, Matt
27.06 30.70 34.82 33.76
33.87 34.30 30.58 29.53

Denver-CO FR17 4:15.95Sanes, Adriel N
25.95 32.34 33.44 33.79
34.90 36.14 30.48 28.91

Stanford-PC18 4:16.34Poppe, Hank
25.36 30.22 35.10 35.45
34.45 34.55 31.46 29.75

Byu Swimming-UT SO19 4:16.97Morris, John H
27.21 31.48 33.05 32.20
36.34 36.43 30.60 29.66

FPU-CC JR20 4:25.36Johnston, Zack J
28.34 33.09 33.46 34.77
37.58 38.86 30.05 29.21

Pacific-PC FR21 4:29.54Quan, Kenton
27.17 31.38 37.79 37.24
37.04 37.21 31.20 30.51

Pacific-PC FR22 4:30.40Kmak, Michael G
28.64 33.47 37.59 36.40
36.98 36.62 31.08 29.62

Pacific-PC FR23 4:34.97Kolluru, Raju T
26.38 30.97 34.66 33.03
42.53 43.66 32.40 31.34

 
Event 11  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC SO1 23.75Ramey, Kenna N
Pacific-PC JR3 24.24Aguilar, Rebecca L
FPU-CC SR4 24.37Woo, Samantha K
Pacific-PC FR5 24.58Walker, Semaj A
Byu Swimming-UT FR*6 24.60Lindsay, Mariah
Pacific-PC FR*6 24.60Lillie, Meredith L
Byu Swimming-UT SR*6 24.60Bennion, Natalie R
FPU-CC SR9 24.61Hynes, Olivia J
San Jose St-PC SO10 24.67McIntee, Katie M
Pacific-PC FR*11 24.69Fitzgerald, Savannah L
Byu Swimming-UT FR*11 24.69Coker, Tiare U
San Jose St-PC FR13 24.70Spikes, Shona M
FPU-CC JR14 24.77McGinnis, Madison H
San Jose St-PC SO15 24.80Fountain, Tori K
Pacific-PC FR17 24.85Singh, Cai Hong J
San Jose St-PC SO18 24.87Loya, Antoinette M
San Jose St-PC SO19 24.96Heng, Gabby R
FPU-CC FR20 25.04Tovstogan, Olga
Byu Swimming-UT JR21 25.08To'o, Emily G
San Jose St-PC FR22 25.15Collard, Adie A
Byu Swimming-UT FR23 25.22Walters, Alexa C
Pacific-PC JR24 25.27Read, Chloe J
Byu Swimming-UT FR25 25.30Rohlf, Kilee A
San Jose St-PC FR26 25.39Slivkoff, Katrina B
FPU-CC SO27 25.67Go, Meghan
Byu Swimming-UT JR28 25.77Bertoldo, Haley J
San Jose St-PC SO29 25.96Lloyd, Jenna L
Pacific-PC FR30 26.08Ahmadyar, Sonya J
San Jose St-PC SO31 26.10Schmidt, Maleah R
FPU-CC FR32 26.59Geiger, Lauren E
FPU-CC SR33 26.61Abell, Bre D
Byu Swimming-UT SR34 26.79Richards, Emma

 
Event 12  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Denver-CO SO1 20.13Farber, Sid A
Byu Swimming-UT SO2 20.31Sorenson, Payton M
Stanford-PC3 20.32Perry, Sam
Pacific-PC SO4 20.37Harrison, Stewart W
Stanford-PC5 20.46Liang, Andrew
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(Event 12  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC JR6 20.72Miller, Mason A
Pacific-PC FR7 20.80Toy, Dylan B
Denver-CO FR8 21.05Auchinachie, Cameron M
Pacific-PC FR9 21.08Shahaff, Yahav
Stanford-PC10 21.11Ho, Ben
Stanford-PC*11 21.20Mestre, Alberto A
Pacific-PC FR*11 21.20Owens, Josh S
Stanford-PC13 21.22Cogswell, Cole
Stanford-PC14 21.29Shoults, Grant
Stanford-PC15 21.30Zdroik, Brad
Denver-CO FR16 21.39Gainer, Jackson
FPU-CC SO17 21.40Belolipetskiy, Dmitry
Byu Swimming-UT SR18 21.44Fellows, Kent J
Denver-CO SO19 21.45Webster, Peter
Byu Swimming-UT JR20 21.46Aboumandour, Sherif H
Pacific-PC SO21 21.47Mackenzie, Miles P
Stanford-PC22 21.59Murphy, James
Denver-CO SO23 21.62Sykes, Hugo J
Denver-CO SR24 21.63Loncar, Anton L
Byu Swimming-UT SO25 21.71Jensen, Levi L
Stanford-PC26 21.72Greenberg, Jordan A
Denver-CO SR27 21.75Bornman, Ray J
Byu Swimming-UT FR28 21.89Harrison, Brigham B
Stanford-PC*29 21.90Cowand, Glen E
Pacific-PC FR*29 21.90Clemensen, Erik J
Byu Swimming-UT JR*31 21.99Ogunfeibo, Ayooluwakunmi H
Denver-CO FR*31 21.99Wayte, Emmett M
Pacific-PC FR*33 22.05King, Rowen W
Pacific-PC FR*33 22.05Schlegel, Jan W
FPU-CC SO35 22.09Nabors, Seth L
Byu Swimming-UT SO36 22.13Berger, Evan R
Stanford-PC37 22.19Walsh, Jack
FPU-CC JR38 22.24Misquito, Matheus
Byu Swimming-UT FR39 22.27Skabelund, Josh
FPU-CC SR40 22.28Barisic, Luka
Denver-CO FR41 22.40Brown, Andrew P
Stanford-PC42 22.47Egan, Liam
Byu Swimming-UT FR43 22.52Lyons, Luke
Byu Swimming-UT JR44 22.60Harlan, David E
FPU-CC JR45 22.62Peltzer, Zach L
FPU-CC JR46 22.65Hussain, Austin D
Denver-CO SR47 22.70Smith, Jared R
Pacific-PC FR48 22.80Webster, Chris A
Byu Swimming-UT FR49 22.81Flint, Carter A
FPU-CC SO50 22.82Bruner, Nathan T
Pacific-PC SO*51 22.94Zachmeier, Nicholas B
FPU-CC SO*51 22.94Choy, Derek P
Stanford-PC53 23.01Calloni, Johannes M
Denver-CO FR54 23.23Rock, Nathan L
FPU-CC SR55 23.46Shcherbakov, Maksim
Denver-CO SO56 23.74Haraden, Jesse A
FPU-CC SR57 24.90McGough, Caleb C
Pacific-PC FR58 24.97Peterson, Maxwell T
Unattached-PC JR--- X20.62Ongstad, Mitchell B
Unattached-PC JR--- X20.84Goedhart, Lane J
Byu Swimming-UT FR--- X22.72Pierce, Christopher

 
Event 13  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Byu Swimming-UT SR1 2:05.78Moffatt, Vanessa N

28.76 32.47 32.20 32.35
FPU-CC SR2 2:07.34Belova, Daria

29.31 33.01 33.35 31.67
Pacific-PC FR3 2:07.71Hosmer, Taylor E

28.78 32.47 33.14 33.32
FPU-CC SR4 2:07.84Basra, Bavi K

29.21 32.99 33.14 32.50
Byu Swimming-UT SR5 2:10.05Zarchin, Madeline C

28.68 33.34 33.88 34.15
Byu Swimming-UT FR6 2:11.48Quezada, Katia

30.75 33.36 33.85 33.52
San Jose St-PC SO7 2:12.08Dodd, Jamie N

29.89 33.97 34.21 34.01
Byu Swimming-UT JR8 2:12.64Thornbrue, Ellie

30.48 32.15 35.97 34.04
Pacific-PC FR9 2:12.79Gani, Kathleen

29.02 32.92 34.44 36.41
San Jose St-PC JR10 2:13.80Guy, Kendal L

30.40 33.77 34.88 34.75
FPU-CC SO11 2:16.30Wyse, Lily F

31.24 35.10 35.16 34.80
FPU-CC SO12 2:16.78Anderson, Sarah H

30.67 36.23 35.07 34.81
Pacific-PC FR13 2:17.02Piccininni, Adri M

30.57 34.59 35.39 36.47
FPU-CC SR14 2:20.96Freeman, Hannah R

31.71 35.84 36.45 36.96
FPU-CC FR15 2:21.17Gordillo, Remy M

30.82 36.06 37.19 37.10
FPU-CC FR16 2:26.41Navarrete, Genesis B

30.54 35.95 38.04 41.88
Byu Swimming-UT SO--- X2:07.22Cunningham, Casey G

29.30 32.51 32.99 32.42
 
Event 14  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC*1 1:50.31Macmillan, Will

24.43 28.31 29.12 28.45
Stanford-PC*1 1:50.31Liang, Alex W

24.71 27.70 28.36 29.54
Denver-CO SO3 1:52.39Gilbert, Colin

25.89 29.13
Denver-CO JR4 1:52.60Ewoldt, Kyle L

25.16 28.91 29.01 29.52
FPU-CC SO5 1:52.98Averchenko, Aleksei

24.90 28.97 29.32 29.79
Byu Swimming-UT FR6 1:53.06Prolo, Brad

24.40 29.36 29.80 29.50
Denver-CO JR7 1:53.19Walker, Graham M

24.68 29.05 29.62 29.84
Pacific-PC JR8 1:53.36Franka, Neil A

24.41 27.57 29.80 31.58
Pacific-PC FR9 1:53.39Alcala, Angel A

24.04 27.71 29.68 31.96
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(Event 14  Men 200 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Denver-CO SR10 1:55.42Ussery, Ben P

25.08 29.29 29.89 31.16
Stanford-PC11 1:55.67Ogren, Curtis

25.72 28.99 29.93 31.03
Stanford-PC12 1:56.14Sweetser, True

26.47 29.69 29.97 30.01
Byu Swimming-UT JR13 1:56.44Rogers, Nathan J

26.55 29.94 30.10 29.85
Stanford-PC14 1:56.85DeVine, Abrahm

24.55 29.57 30.81 31.92
FPU-CC SR15 1:57.39Moore, Collin J

25.72 29.23 30.69 31.75
Stanford-PC16 1:57.59Hirschberger, Matthew J

26.56 29.79 30.51 30.73
Pacific-PC FR17 1:57.85Kang, Michael Y

26.02 29.86 30.55 31.42
Pacific-PC FR*18 1:58.12Asnis, Maximillian S

26.17 30.24 31.07 30.64
Byu Swimming-UT SO*18 1:58.12Abernathy, Matt M

25.50 29.50 31.08 32.04
Stanford-PC20 1:58.60Poppe, Hank

24.98 29.88 31.55 32.19
Pacific-PC FR21 1:59.28Crump, Austin J

26.50 29.77 31.10 31.91
Stanford-PC22 2:00.03Pastorek, Brennan A

27.12 30.99 32.43 29.49
Pacific-PC FR23 2:00.08Sawyer, Casey B

26.97 30.69 31.42 31.00
Pacific-PC FR24 2:03.16Kolluru, Raju T

26.47 30.43 32.65 33.61
Pacific-PC FR25 2:05.26Brown, Brandon H

27.32 31.50 33.02 33.42
FPU-CC SR26 2:05.58Chiodo, Michael A

27.80 32.11 32.74 32.93
Stanford-PC SO27 2:10.79Anderson, Matt

28.80 32.79 34.24 34.96
 
Event 15  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:32.40Pacific-PC

1) Aguilar, Rebecca L JR 2) Ramey, Kenna N SO
3) Gani, Kathleen FR 4) Lillie, Meredith L FR

25.68 53.31 24.74 51.98
26.02 54.17 25.48 52.94

A2 3:34.04San Jose St-PC
1) McIntee, Katie M SO 2) Lehr, Taylor M SR
3) Heng, Gabby R SO 4) Bushey, Brenna M JR

25.47 52.84 25.08 52.84
26.32 54.03 26.44 54.33

A3 3:34.60FPU-CC
1) Woo, Samantha K SR 2) Hynes, Olivia J SR
3) Go, Meghan SO 4) Fornshell, Laura C SO

25.80 53.24 25.83 54.52
25.69 54.01 25.68 52.83

A4 3:35.02Byu Swimming-UT
1) Coker, Tiare U FR 2) Lindsay, Mariah FR
3) Thornbrue, Ellie JR 4) Bennion, Natalie R SR

25.77 1:02.66 16.41 44.82
57.69 22.20 49.85

B5 3:37.06Pacific-PC
1) Walker, Semaj A FR 2) Singh, Cai Hong J FR
3) Fitzgerald, Savannah L FR 4) Hosmer, Taylor E FR

25.93 54.10 25.64 54.09
25.56 55.02 25.74 53.85

B6 3:38.96Byu Swimming-UT
1) Hatanaka, Kelly N SO 2) Rohlf, Kilee A FR
3) Walters, Alexa C FR 4) To'o, Emily G JR

25.79 53.60 26.29 55.30
26.33 55.62 17.68 54.44

B7 3:39.52San Jose St-PC
1) Loya, Antoinette M SO 2) Guy, Kendal L JR
3) Collard, Adie A FR 4) Humel, Coco V SR

26.87 55.82 26.45 55.09
26.47 55.24 25.17 53.37

B8 3:45.01FPU-CC
1) Cooper, Kaylee E SR 2) Navarrete, Genesis B FR
3) Gordillo, Remy M FR 4) Basra, Bavi K SR

27.10 55.88 26.56 56.32
27.05 56.00 27.24 56.81

D--- X3:51.69FPU-CC
1) Abell, Bre D SR 2) Coddington, Morgan E FR
3) Allen, Leah E SO 4) Geiger, Lauren E FR

28.64 58.97 26.05 55.16
27.59 57.94 28.31 59.62

C--- XDQFPU-CC
1) Tovstogan, Olga FR 2) Melnikova, Olga JR
3) Hayzlett, Shelbi F FR 4) Anderson, Sarah H SO

26.49 54.15 26.97 56.52
15.79 56.54 27.41 57.42

 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:00.16Stanford-PC

1) Liang, Andrew 2) Cogswell, Cole
3) Mestre, Alberto A 4) Perry, Sam

21.72 45.06 21.64 45.46
21.41 45.56 20.78 44.08

A2 3:01.85Pacific-PC
1) Toy, Dylan B FR 2) Miller, Mason A JR
3) Harrison, Stewart W SO 4) Mackenzie, Miles P SO

22.36 55.26 36.20
44.61 45.78

A3 3:02.53Denver-CO
1) Farber, Sid A SO 2) Calkins, Stephen J FR
3) Bornman, Ray J SR 4) Wachtler, Neil T SO

21.71 44.96 21.95 45.10
22.29 46.92 21.86 45.55

A4 3:03.82Byu Swimming-UT
1) Jenkins, Preston R SR 2) Ogunfeibo, Ayooluwakunmi H JR
3) Aboumandour, Sherif H JR 4) Sorenson, Payton M SO

21.88 45.19 22.51 47.15
21.90 46.47 21.19 45.01



University of the Pacific HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:05 PM  10/28/2017  Page 9
2017 Pacific Invitational - 10/27/2017 to 10/28/2017

Results
(Event 16  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B5 3:07.58Pacific-PC

1) Owens, Josh S FR 2) Haneberg, Makoa K FR
3) Biolley, Niles T SO 4) Lee, Shelby A FR

22.31 46.55 21.79 46.03
22.51 47.61 22.39 47.39

B6 3:09.11Denver-CO
1) Sykes, Hugo J SO 2) Auchinachie, Cameron M FR
3) Gilbert, Colin SO 4) Loncar, Anton L SR

22.72 47.14 22.10 46.56
22.97 48.14 22.56 47.27

A7 3:12.25FPU-CC
1) Belolipetskiy, Dmitry SO 2) Barisic, Luka SR
3) Misquito, Matheus JR 4) Averchenko, Aleksei SO

22.56 46.64 22.86 50.10
22.91 48.79 22.21 46.72

B8 3:12.98Stanford-PC
1) Cowand, Glen E 2) Shoults, Grant
3) Zdroik, Brad 4) Greenberg, Jordan A

22.75 48.09 22.61 47.96
22.22 47.36 23.41 49.57

B9 3:13.97Byu Swimming-UT
1) Lyons, Luke FR 2) Berger, Evan R SO
3) Harrison, Brigham B FR 4) Fellows, Kent J SR

23.03 49.00 22.43 48.32
22.70 48.63 22.89 48.02

B10 3:16.59FPU-CC
1) Hussain, Austin D JR 2) Peltzer, Zach L JR
3) Nabors, Seth L SO 4) Jones, Kyle J JR

53.66
50.20 46.86

C--- X3:10.52Stanford-PC
1) Calloni, Johannes M 2) Egan, Liam
3) Murphy, James 4) Liang, Alex W

23.72 48.77 23.03 48.12
22.04 45.98 23.11 47.65

E--- X3:12.39Denver-CO
1) Webster, Peter SO 2) Panzera, Trent A FR
3) Robrock, Craig N SO 4) Walker, Graham M JR

22.22 46.44 22.71 47.87
23.06 48.74 23.36 49.34

D--- X3:13.39Denver-CO
1) Brown, Andrew P FR 2) Sanes, Adriel N FR
3) Nosack, Anthony J FR 4) Wayte, Emmett M FR

22.97 48.02 22.80 49.02
23.62 48.96 22.51 47.39

C--- X3:14.43Denver-CO
1) Ussery, Ben P SR 2) Jager, Cy T FR
3) Gainer, Jackson FR 4) Smith, Jared R SR

23.78 49.88 22.85 48.48
22.41 47.90 22.78 48.17

C--- X3:14.96Byu Swimming-UT
1) Jensen, Levi L SO 2) Skabelund, Josh FR
3) Pierce, Christopher FR 4) Harlan, David E JR

23.38
23.01 48.51 22.91 48.26

C--- X3:16.09Pacific-PC
1) Thias, Eric M FR 2) Clemensen, Erik J FR
3) Schlegel, Jan W FR 4) Peterson, Maxwell T FR

23.56 49.31 22.74 48.86
23.25 48.97 23.17 48.95

C--- X3:19.83FPU-CC
1) Bruner, Nathan T SO 2) Choy, Derek P SO
3) Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J SO 4) Chiodo, Michael A SR

24.17 49.89 24.72 50.42
23.14 49.18 24.06 50.34

D--- X3:29.00FPU-CC
1) Johnston, Zack J JR 2) Griswold, Robert T JR
3) McGough, Caleb C SR 4) Peden, Bryce L JR

24.32 50.91 25.53 53.88
25.44 54.72 23.52 49.49

 
Event 17  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:49.02FPU-CC

1) Melnikova, Olga JR 2) Tovstogan, Olga FR
3) Belova, Daria SR 4) Fornshell, Laura C SO

28.22 57.66 30.59 1:05.24
25.18 54.24 24.97 51.88

A2 3:50.03Pacific-PC
1) Singh, Cai Hong J FR 2) Walker, Semaj A FR
3) Ramey, Kenna N SO 4) Lillie, Meredith L FR

28.49 58.46 28.86 1:03.34
25.09 54.97 25.48 53.26

B3 3:53.85Pacific-PC
1) Green, Isabella M FR 2) Rosario, Elina G FR
3) Gani, Kathleen FR 4) Hosmer, Taylor E FR

28.65 58.86 29.88 1:05.02
26.69 57.26 25.32 52.71

A4 3:54.47San Jose St-PC
1) Humel, Coco V SR 2) Spikes, Shona M FR
3) Auva'A, Lani L SO 4) McIntee, Katie M SO

27.73 56.95 29.84 1:06.08
26.21 57.64 25.81 53.80

A5 3:58.30Byu Swimming-UT
1) Bertoldo, Haley J JR 2) Walters, Alexa C FR
3) Thornbrue, Ellie JR 4) Coker, Tiare U FR

28.80 59.44 30.58 1:06.27
27.15 1:01.27 22.98 51.32

B6 3:58.45San Jose St-PC
1) Grimes, Maddy E FR 2) Lloyd, Jenna L SO
3) Collard, Adie A FR 4) Lehr, Taylor M SR

29.44 1:11.50 20.32 56.76
58.02 24.53 52.17

B7 3:59.76Byu Swimming-UT
1) Richards, Emma SR 2) Lindsay, Mariah FR
3) To'o, Emily G JR 4) Bennion, Natalie R SR

29.30 1:00.79 31.33 1:06.43
27.48 58.16 26.21 54.38

B8 4:02.97FPU-CC
1) Hayzlett, Shelbi F FR 2) Ortega, Cookie D SO
3) Basra, Bavi K SR 4) Woo, Samantha K SR

30.25 1:01.97 31.45 1:09.30
27.17 58.64 25.23 53.06
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(Event 17  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
C--- X4:06.46San Jose St-PC

1) Wayman, Erin C SO 2) Hanf, Kate R SO
3) Fountain, Tori K SO 4) Heng, Gabby R SO

30.10 1:01.73 32.79 1:09.96
28.53 1:01.22 25.47 53.55

C--- X4:09.77FPU-CC
1) Coddington, Morgan E FR 2) Cablao, Hailey E JR
3) Navarrete, Genesis B FR 4) Hynes, Olivia J SR

30.84 1:03.17 32.45 1:09.66
28.01 1:02.37 25.44 54.57

C--- X4:11.61Byu Swimming-UT
1) Davis, Natalie A FR 2) Moffatt, Vanessa N SR
3) Zarchin, Madeline C SR 4) Rohlf, Kilee A FR

31.12 1:03.45 34.43 1:17.08
23.25 55.52 26.34 55.56

D--- X4:17.28FPU-CC
1) Geiger, Lauren E FR 2) Anderson, Rhoda M SR
3) Gordillo, Remy M FR 4) Go, Meghan SO

31.36 1:04.71 33.91 1:14.25
28.46 1:02.23 26.33 56.09

E--- X4:19.80FPU-CC
1) Anderson, Sarah H SO 2) Dvariskyte, Gabriele JR
3) Wyse, Lily F SO 4) Cooper, Kaylee E SR

33.32 1:40.87 38.79
29.88 1:04.17 26.86 55.97

 
Event 18  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:20.82Pacific-PC

1) Haneberg, Makoa K FR 2) Shahaff, Yahav FR
3) Miller, Mason A JR 4) Harrison, Stewart W SO

24.02 49.40 26.48 57.35
22.09 49.24 21.09 44.83

A2 3:22.40Denver-CO
1) Loncar, Anton L SR 2) Jager, Cy T FR
3) Calkins, Stephen J FR 4) Farber, Sid A SO

24.67 50.00 26.66 58.74
22.79 49.22 21.27 44.44

A3 3:24.34Byu Swimming-UT
1) Ogunfeibo, Ayooluwakunmi H JR 2) Prolo, Brad FR
3) Aboumandour, Sherif H JR 4) Sorenson, Payton M SO

24.96 50.99 26.51 57.20
23.65 50.53 21.49 45.62

A4 3:25.44FPU-CC
1) Averchenko, Aleksei SO 2) Shcherbakov, Maksim SR
3) Moore, Collin J SR 4) Belolipetskiy, Dmitry SO

24.93 51.36 25.52 54.98
23.97 52.34 22.23 46.76

B5 3:27.47Denver-CO
1) Wachtler, Neil T SO 2) Sanes, Adriel N FR
3) Webster, Peter SO 4) Bornman, Ray J SR

24.15 50.33 27.10 58.69
23.46 50.72 22.86 47.73

B6 3:30.34Pacific-PC
1) Biolley, Niles T SO 2) King, Rowen W FR
3) Kang, Michael Y FR 4) Toy, Dylan B FR

25.23 56.68 23.01 55.59
24.62 54.57 19.40 43.50

B7 3:38.37FPU-CC
1) Barisic, Luka SR 2) Misquito, Matheus JR
3) Jones, Kyle J JR 4) Hussain, Austin D JR

26.40 54.89 28.30 1:00.31
24.85 53.24 23.47 49.93

C--- X3:33.75Denver-CO
1) Wayte, Emmett M FR 2) Robrock, Craig N SO
3) Brown, Andrew P FR 4) Gainer, Jackson FR

24.63 51.21 28.71 1:01.58
24.55 53.54 22.07 47.42

C--- X3:39.94Byu Swimming-UT
1) Lindsay, Cameron J JR 2) Flint, Carter A FR
3) Berger, Evan R SO 4) Harrison, Brigham B FR

26.55 55.20 27.69 1:00.56
24.22 55.17 22.80 49.01

D--- X3:51.62FPU-CC
1) Peden, Bryce L JR 2) Johnston, Zack J JR
3) Chiodo, Michael A SR 4) Choy, Derek P SO

28.25 57.90 31.18 1:07.18
25.58 55.62 24.25 50.92

B--- DQByu Swimming-UT
1) Jenkins, Preston R SR 2) Jensen, Levi L SO
3) Abernathy, Matt M SO 4) Fellows, Kent J SR

24.96 51.43 26.81 58.13
24.13 51.88 22.70 48.67

C--- XDQFPU-CC
1) Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J SO 2) Bruner, Nathan T SO
3) Nabors, Seth L SO 4) Peltzer, Zach L JR

26.86 55.99 29.89 1:04.46
24.91 54.49 22.87 50.05

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
San Jose St-PC SR1 2:02.32Humel, Coco V

29.29 31.16 30.98 30.89
FPU-CC JR2 2:06.44Melnikova, Olga

29.84 31.73 32.74 32.13
Pacific-PC FR3 2:07.85Green, Isabella M

29.94 32.05
Byu Swimming-UT SO4 2:08.29Hatanaka, Kelly N

30.76 32.58 33.26 31.69
San Jose St-PC FR5 2:08.74Grimes, Maddy E

30.93 31.92 32.86 33.03
Pacific-PC FR6 2:09.25Fitzgerald, Savannah L

30.34 33.43 32.73 32.75
San Jose St-PC SO7 2:09.47Auva'A, Lani L

30.98 33.60 32.65 32.24
Byu Swimming-UT SR8 2:10.42Richards, Emma

32.48
Byu Swimming-UT JR9 2:10.91Bertoldo, Haley J

31.02 32.58 33.72 33.59
FPU-CC FR10 2:10.95Hayzlett, Shelbi F

31.21 33.29 33.24 33.21
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(Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC SR11 2:11.34Basra, Bavi K

30.94 33.24 33.58 33.58
Byu Swimming-UT FR12 2:11.53Warnick, Allison L

31.53 33.03 33.29 33.68
Pacific-PC FR13 2:12.75Oliphant, Erin R

31.46 33.48 33.70 34.11
Pacific-PC SO14 2:14.53Atkins, Lauren A

31.61 33.80 34.40 34.72
San Jose St-PC SO15 2:15.09Wayman, Erin C

31.81 34.02 34.64 34.62
Byu Swimming-UT FR16 2:15.30Rohlf, Kilee A

32.81 34.27 34.30 33.92
FPU-CC SO17 2:15.67Allen, Leah E

31.78 33.73 35.44 34.72
Byu Swimming-UT FR18 2:16.82Davis, Natalie A

32.46 34.06 35.27 35.03
FPU-CC FR19 2:17.71Geiger, Lauren E

32.12 34.81 35.34 35.44
 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Denver-CO SR1 1:46.89Loncar, Anton L

25.69 26.96 27.41 26.83
Byu Swimming-UT SR2 1:48.68Jenkins, Preston R

26.24 1:22.44
Pacific-PC SO3 1:49.87Biolley, Niles T

25.74 27.72 56.41
Pacific-PC FR4 1:50.82Alcala, Angel A

24.83 27.87 28.93 29.19
Denver-CO SR5 1:52.93Smith, Jared R

26.02 28.40 29.41 29.10
FPU-CC SO6 1:53.13Averchenko, Aleksei

26.42 29.03 29.01 28.67
Denver-CO FR7 1:53.29Wayte, Emmett M
Byu Swimming-UT JR8 1:53.41Ogunfeibo, Ayooluwakunmi H

26.68 29.00 29.17 28.56
Denver-CO SO9 1:53.50Wachtler, Neil T

26.43 28.48 29.17 29.42
Pacific-PC FR10 1:53.59Yong, Brandon D

26.86 28.81 29.35 28.57
Pacific-PC FR11 1:54.88Haneberg, Makoa K

26.42 28.40 30.13 29.93
Denver-CO FR12 1:55.22Auchinachie, Cameron M

27.00 29.37 29.63 29.22
Byu Swimming-UT JR13 1:55.78Lindsay, Cameron J
Byu Swimming-UT SR14 1:55.86Western, Shawn W

27.53 29.50 29.66 29.17
FPU-CC JR15 1:56.06Jones, Kyle J

27.55 29.44 29.24 29.83
Byu Swimming-UT FR16 1:56.34Pierce, Christopher

27.68 29.82 29.95 28.89
Pacific-PC FR17 1:58.61Lee, Shelby A

27.55 29.53 30.55 30.98
Pacific-PC FR18 2:00.41Thias, Eric M

27.36 30.10 31.59 31.36
FPU-CC JR19 2:01.80Griswold, Robert T

Denver-CO FR20 2:01.93Panzera, Trent A
28.02 30.72 31.58 31.61

FPU-CC JR21 2:05.54Peden, Bryce L
29.68 31.84 32.37 31.65

Pacific-PC FR22 2:06.28Kolluru, Raju T
28.31 32.01 33.45 32.51

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC SR1 52.16Woo, Samantha K

25.44 26.72
Pacific-PC SO2 52.33Ramey, Kenna N

25.24 27.09
Pacific-PC FR3 53.21Lillie, Meredith L
San Jose St-PC SO4 53.34McIntee, Katie M

25.83 27.51
San Jose St-PC SO5 53.71Heng, Gabby R

25.79 27.92
Pacific-PC JR6 53.87Aguilar, Rebecca L

25.74 28.13
Byu Swimming-UT SO7 53.88Cunningham, Casey G

26.26 27.62
Byu Swimming-UT FR8 53.89Coker, Tiare U

25.86 28.03
San Jose St-PC FR9 53.97Spikes, Shona M

25.78 28.19
Byu Swimming-UT SR10 54.43Bennion, Natalie R

26.51 27.92
San Jose St-PC SO11 54.57Loya, Antoinette M

56.25
FPU-CC SO12 55.38Go, Meghan

26.48 28.90
San Jose St-PC JR13 55.41Guy, Kendal L

26.93 28.48
FPU-CC SR14 55.84Hynes, Olivia J

26.86 28.98
San Jose St-PC FR15 55.92Collard, Adie A

27.06 28.86
San Jose St-PC SO16 56.22Hanf, Kate R

27.03 29.19
Pacific-PC JR17 56.29Read, Chloe J

26.99 29.30
San Jose St-PC SO18 56.61Fountain, Tori K

28.17 28.44
San Jose St-PC FR19 56.64Slivkoff, Katrina B

27.09 29.55
Pacific-PC FR20 57.18Ahmadyar, Sonya J

27.41 29.77
San Jose St-PC SO21 57.25Schmidt, Maleah R

1:00.43
FPU-CC SR22 57.35Cooper, Kaylee E

28.12 29.23
FPU-CC SR23 58.63Abell, Bre D

28.47 30.16
San Jose St-PC SR--- X52.72Lehr, Taylor M

25.46 27.26
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Event 22  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Denver-CO FR1 44.87Calkins, Stephen J

22.09 22.78
Denver-CO SO2 45.13Farber, Sid A

22.00 23.13
Pacific-PC FR3 45.73Toy, Dylan B

22.23 23.50
Pacific-PC SO4 46.31Harrison, Stewart W

22.66 23.65
Pacific-PC JR5 46.64Miller, Mason A

22.54 24.10
Byu Swimming-UT SO6 46.74Sorenson, Payton M

22.84 23.90
Pacific-PC SO7 46.87Mackenzie, Miles P

22.50 24.37
Denver-CO SO8 46.97Sykes, Hugo J

22.71 24.26
Byu Swimming-UT JR9 47.07Aboumandour, Sherif H

22.73 24.34
Byu Swimming-UT SR10 47.17Fellows, Kent J

22.59 24.58
Pacific-PC FR11 47.27Owens, Josh S

22.81 24.46
Denver-CO SR12 47.28Bornman, Ray J

22.95 24.33
Denver-CO SO13 47.51Webster, Peter

22.73 24.78
FPU-CC SO14 47.75Belolipetskiy, Dmitry

23.12 24.63
Byu Swimming-UT SO15 48.06Berger, Evan R

22.96 25.10
Denver-CO FR16 48.36Gainer, Jackson

23.14 25.22
Pacific-PC FR17 48.58Kang, Michael Y

23.61 24.97
Denver-CO SR18 48.81Ussery, Ben P

23.54 25.27
Denver-CO FR19 49.24Brown, Andrew P

23.52 25.72
Pacific-PC FR20 49.38Peterson, Maxwell T

23.59 25.79
Pacific-PC FR21 49.56Clemensen, Erik J
Byu Swimming-UT FR22 49.62Harrison, Brigham B

23.93 25.69
FPU-CC JR*23 49.81Peltzer, Zach L

23.76 26.05
Pacific-PC SO*23 49.81Zachmeier, Nicholas B

24.09 25.72
FPU-CC SO25 49.97Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J

23.96 26.01
Pacific-PC FR26 50.00Webster, Chris A

23.58 26.42
FPU-CC SO27 50.04Nabors, Seth L

23.95 26.09
Byu Swimming-UT FR28 50.05Lyons, Luke

23.88 26.17

Pacific-PC FR29 50.09Schlegel, Jan W
23.99 26.10

Byu Swimming-UT FR*30 50.15Skabelund, Josh
23.71 26.44

FPU-CC SR*30 50.15Barisic, Luka
23.98 26.17

FPU-CC JR32 50.25Hussain, Austin D
24.30 25.95

FPU-CC SO33 51.19Choy, Derek P
24.74 26.45

FPU-CC JR34 51.67Peden, Bryce L
25.24 26.43

FPU-CC SR35 55.47McGough, Caleb C
58.47

Unattached-PC JR--- X44.84Ongstad, Mitchell B
21.83 23.01

Unattached-PC JR--- X45.95Goedhart, Lane J
22.18 23.77

 
Event 23  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC FR1 2:18.78Gagliardo, Angela R

31.88 36.99 35.45 34.46
FPU-CC FR2 2:21.59Tovstogan, Olga

32.28 35.31 36.51 37.49
Byu Swimming-UT FR3 2:23.17Lindsay, Mariah

33.14 36.85 36.51 36.67
FPU-CC SR4 2:24.94Belova, Daria

33.28 37.14 37.33 37.19
Pacific-PC FR5 2:25.81Rosario, Elina G

33.34 37.47 37.31 37.69
Byu Swimming-UT FR6 2:26.47Walters, Alexa C

32.65 36.66 38.53 38.63
San Jose St-PC SO7 2:28.33Lloyd, Jenna L

34.00 37.10 38.21 39.02
Pacific-PC FR8 2:30.25Bromley, Kendall S

33.21 37.65 39.15 40.24
Pacific-PC FR9 2:30.66Walker, Semaj A

34.18 38.66 39.06 38.76
FPU-CC FR10 2:32.07Coddington, Morgan E

34.62 38.27 39.33 39.85
FPU-CC JR11 2:32.37Dvariskyte, Gabriele

1:19.24
FPU-CC SO12 2:33.03Ortega, Cookie D

34.59 39.33 38.86 40.25
Pacific-PC FR13 2:33.54Oliphant, Erin R

34.12 38.59 39.80 41.03
FPU-CC SR14 2:35.15Anderson, Rhoda M

35.61 39.43 39.56 40.55
FPU-CC JR15 2:36.01Cablao, Hailey E

34.44 40.18 40.95 40.44
Pacific-PC FR16 2:37.52Fitzgerald, Savannah L
41.06 40.16
San Jose St-PC SO17 2:52.06Hultin, Claire P

38.82 43.01 44.43 45.80
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Event 24  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC SR1 2:03.08Shcherbakov, Maksim

27.23 30.86 32.39 32.60
Denver-CO FR2 2:06.38Sanes, Adriel N

28.03 32.30 32.84 33.21
Byu Swimming-UT JR3 2:06.71Lindsay, Cameron J

29.05 32.25 32.88 32.53
Byu Swimming-UT FR4 2:07.02Prolo, Brad

28.68 33.08 33.46 31.80
FPU-CC JR5 2:07.79Misquito, Matheus

28.62 31.98 33.57 33.62
Byu Swimming-UT JR6 2:08.44Rogers, Nathan J

29.07 32.66 33.24 33.47
Denver-CO FR7 2:09.61Nosack, Anthony J

29.48 33.15 33.12 33.86
Pacific-PC JR8 2:10.36Franka, Neil A

29.06 32.84 34.56 33.90
Pacific-PC FR9 2:11.55Shahaff, Yahav

29.12 33.80 34.14 34.49
Byu Swimming-UT SO10 2:12.48Jensen, Levi L

29.81 34.20 33.59 34.88
Denver-CO FR11 2:12.80Jager, Cy T

30.51 34.37 34.22 33.70
Pacific-PC FR12 2:13.21Quan, Kenton

29.97 33.61 35.43 34.20
Denver-CO SO13 2:13.28Robrock, Craig N

30.32 33.96 34.81 34.19
Byu Swimming-UT JR14 2:14.01Harlan, David E

30.87 33.74 34.90 34.50
Byu Swimming-UT SO15 2:15.05Morris, John H

30.11 34.23 34.83 35.88
Byu Swimming-UT FR16 2:15.48Flint, Carter A

29.72 1:45.76
Pacific-PC FR17 2:15.78Reno, Brandon W

30.10 34.21 35.78 35.69
Pacific-PC FR18 2:18.00King, Rowen W

30.45 34.49 36.08 36.98
Pacific-PC FR19 2:19.12Kmak, Michael G

30.83 35.70 36.68 35.91
 
Event 25  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC SO1 4:58.78Fornshell, Laura C

27.96 30.57 30.63 30.39
30.18 30.22 30.15 30.21
29.80 28.67

Pacific-PC FR2 5:04.53Hosmer, Taylor E
Pacific-PC FR3 5:06.34McNally, Brigid S
Byu Swimming-UT SO4 5:08.49Cunningham, Casey G

28.61 31.08 31.29 31.30
31.00 30.92 31.13 31.13
31.10 30.93

Byu Swimming-UT FR5 5:10.99Quezada, Katia
29.30 31.16 31.41 31.54
31.58 31.40 31.46 31.34
31.17 30.63

San Jose St-PC SO6 5:14.06Dodd, Jamie N
29.18 32.21 32.02 31.33
31.52 31.76 31.78 31.66
31.58 31.02

San Jose St-PC SR7 5:14.25Lehr, Taylor M
28.71 31.71 32.15 31.64
31.87 31.92 31.79 32.20
32.07 30.19

FPU-CC SR8 5:14.28Cooper, Kaylee E
San Jose St-PC SO9 5:14.43McIntee, Katie M

28.59 31.90 31.96 31.82
32.07 32.08 31.72 31.90
32.04 30.35

Byu Swimming-UT SR10 5:15.63Moffatt, Vanessa N
28.93 31.01 31.45 31.64
31.76 32.28 32.86 32.50
32.01 31.19

Pacific-PC FR11 5:16.12Thomas, Kira L
28.58 30.98 31.37 32.06
31.86 32.20 32.20 32.61
32.49 31.77

Pacific-PC FR12 5:18.12Bromley, Kendall S
28.04 31.31 32.27 32.58
32.05 32.20 32.36 32.72
32.47 32.12

San Jose St-PC SO13 5:19.75Wayman, Erin C
Pacific-PC FR14 5:19.91Garrett, Danielle C

1:04.32
San Jose St-PC JR15 5:21.70Guy, Kendal L

30.22 32.44 32.69 32.83
32.81 32.63 32.18 32.15
32.35 31.40

FPU-CC SR16 5:21.71Freeman, Hannah R
29.75 32.42 32.56 32.57
32.57 32.71 32.70 32.69
32.36 31.38

San Jose St-PC SO17 5:23.50Logan, Gillian N
29.50 32.26 32.57 32.73
32.88 32.89 33.01 32.83
32.70 32.13

FPU-CC SO18 5:25.41Anderson, Sarah H
30.22 32.68 33.20 33.02
32.97 32.75 32.85 32.84
33.02 31.86

FPU-CC FR19 5:25.91Gordillo, Remy M
30.51 32.56 32.89 33.02
32.71 32.87 32.98 34.58
31.25 32.54

Pacific-PC SO20 5:26.20Atkins, Lauren A
29.78 32.19 33.01 33.16
33.37 33.23 33.64 32.81
32.67 32.34

Pacific-PC FR21 5:27.51Piccininni, Adri M
28.51 31.75 32.67 33.36
33.91 33.43 33.43 33.61
33.58 33.26
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(Event 25  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Byu Swimming-UT SR22 5:33.16Richards, Emma

29.94 32.94 33.56 33.95
33.86 33.91 33.89 34.23
33.81 33.07

FPU-CC SR23 5:45.45Abell, Bre D
31.05 34.59 35.83 35.91
35.03 35.69 35.06 34.63
33.63 34.03

Byu Swimming-UT JR--- X5:17.98Thornbrue, Ellie
28.84 31.31 32.31 32.55
32.64 32.50 32.04 32.26
32.31 31.22

 
Event 26  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Denver-CO SO1 4:36.20Gilbert, Colin

24.37 27.04 27.36 27.77
28.04 28.47 28.52 28.56
28.33 27.74

Denver-CO JR2 4:38.46Ewoldt, Kyle L
25.91 28.15 28.34 28.32
28.25 28.39 27.84 28.31
27.97 26.98

Denver-CO SR3 4:38.56Walton, Alex T
25.49 27.83 28.15 28.43
28.85 28.37 28.28 28.61
28.14 26.41

Denver-CO SO4 4:38.99Haraden, Jesse A
25.78 27.96 28.11 28.32
28.15 27.80 28.62 28.22
28.43 27.60

Pacific-PC FR5 4:42.69Kang, Michael Y
26.26 28.82 29.13 29.07
29.12 29.07 27.63 28.15
27.97 27.47

Pacific-PC FR6 4:43.61Yong, Brandon D
25.26 28.03 28.27 28.56
28.86 28.99 29.22 29.35
28.97 28.10

Denver-CO FR7 4:44.01Rock, Nathan L
25.40 27.61 27.81 28.45
28.78 28.93 29.14 29.31
29.30 29.28

Byu Swimming-UT SR8 4:45.18Western, Shawn W
26.00 28.30 28.79 29.19
29.32 28.83 28.97 29.06
28.74 27.98

Byu Swimming-UT JR9 4:45.46Brinton, Jarren P
26.29 28.54 28.53 29.05
28.94 28.81 28.68 28.80
29.17 28.65

Byu Swimming-UT SO10 4:46.90Sorensen, James D
25.49 4:21.41

Denver-CO SR11 4:47.60Smith, Jared R
3:19.36 1:28.24

Pacific-PC FR12 4:50.78Brown, Brandon H

Byu Swimming-UT JR13 4:51.73Harlan, David E
26.12 28.72 29.35 29.85
30.40 29.66 29.96 29.65
29.61 28.41

FPU-CC JR14 4:53.78Johnston, Zack J
26.19 28.71 29.29 29.75
30.01 29.93 30.28 30.34
30.49 28.79

FPU-CC SR15 4:54.46Moore, Collin J
27.15 29.49 29.65 30.16
29.66 30.03 29.64 29.68
30.14 28.86

Pacific-PC FR16 4:54.56Crump, Austin J
26.53 29.26 29.79 30.52
29.65 30.05 29.76 30.10
29.92 28.98

Pacific-PC FR17 4:55.81Asnis, Maximillian S
26.97 29.40 29.70 29.66
30.00 29.97 30.19 30.31
30.18 29.43

FPU-CC SR18 4:59.51Chiodo, Michael A
27.31 29.61 29.73 30.07
30.61 29.85 30.61 31.19
30.91 29.62

FPU-CC SO19 5:00.15Bruner, Nathan T
26.59 28.93 30.21 30.23
30.70 30.34 30.56 30.74
30.72 31.13

Pacific-PC FR20 5:02.57Lee, Shelby A
25.85 28.95 29.90 31.30
30.98 31.23 31.74 31.87
30.88 29.87

Pacific-PC SO21 5:10.08Zachmeier, Nicholas B
27.13 29.37 30.44 30.96
31.57 31.88 32.10 32.25
32.42 31.96

FPU-CC JR22 5:12.39Griswold, Robert T
28.02 30.62 31.42 31.45
31.84 32.13 31.90 32.10
31.80 31.11

 
Event 27  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC SO1 55.21Ramey, Kenna N

26.02 29.19
FPU-CC SR2 55.76Belova, Daria

26.12 29.64
Byu Swimming-UT SR3 57.97Zarchin, Madeline C

27.45 30.52
Pacific-PC FR4 58.02Gani, Kathleen

27.58 30.44
Byu Swimming-UT JR5 58.41Thornbrue, Ellie

27.12 31.29
FPU-CC JR6 58.67McGinnis, Madison H

27.64 31.03
San Jose St-PC SO7 58.78Auva'A, Lani L

28.06 30.72
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(Event 27  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
San Jose St-PC FR*8 58.86Collard, Adie A

27.93 30.93
Pacific-PC JR*8 58.86Aguilar, Rebecca L

28.10 30.76
Pacific-PC FR10 59.05Singh, Cai Hong J

27.70 31.35
San Jose St-PC SR11 59.15Humel, Coco V

27.82 31.33
Pacific-PC FR12 59.26Hosmer, Taylor E

27.71 31.55
Byu Swimming-UT JR13 59.30To'o, Emily G

28.53 30.77
Byu Swimming-UT JR14 59.49Bertoldo, Haley J

27.57 31.92
San Jose St-PC SO15 59.81Fountain, Tori K

28.35 31.46
FPU-CC JR16 1:00.13Melnikova, Olga

28.19 31.94
San Jose St-PC SO17 1:00.24Dodd, Jamie N

28.22 32.02
Pacific-PC FR18 1:00.48Rosario, Elina G

28.16 32.32
San Jose St-PC SO19 1:00.91Loya, Antoinette M

29.02 31.89
FPU-CC FR20 1:01.41Navarrete, Genesis B

28.01 33.40
FPU-CC FR21 1:01.42Geiger, Lauren E

29.03 32.39
San Jose St-PC SO22 1:01.54Nisson, Jacqueline I

30.15 31.39
San Jose St-PC FR23 1:02.87Grimes, Maddy E

29.52 33.35
FPU-CC SO24 1:02.99Wyse, Lily F

30.06 32.93
San Jose St-PC SO25 1:12.39Hultin, Claire P

33.76 38.63
Byu Swimming-UT FR--- X58.50Coker, Tiare U

27.56 30.94
Byu Swimming-UT SR--- X1:00.43Bennion, Natalie R

28.71 31.72
San Jose St-PC SO--- X1:03.20McIntee, Katie M

29.53 33.67
FPU-CC FR--- X1:03.43Gordillo, Remy M

29.96 33.47
Pacific-PC JR--- DQRead, Chloe J

28.59 33.88
 
Event 28  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC SO1 49.45Averchenko, Aleksei

23.61 25.84
Pacific-PC JR2 49.75Miller, Mason A

23.50 26.25
Byu Swimming-UT SO3 49.94Abernathy, Matt M

23.56 26.38

Denver-CO FR4 50.06Calkins, Stephen J
23.75 26.31

Pacific-PC JR5 50.26Franka, Neil A
23.12 27.14

Pacific-PC FR6 50.41Haneberg, Makoa K
23.34 27.07

Pacific-PC FR7 50.62Alcala, Angel A
23.31 27.31

Byu Swimming-UT JR8 50.81Aboumandour, Sherif H
23.76 27.05

Pacific-PC SO9 50.85Harrison, Stewart W
23.61 27.24

Denver-CO SO*10 51.29Webster, Peter
23.73 27.56

Denver-CO SR*10 51.29Ussery, Ben P
24.00 27.29

Denver-CO SO12 51.51Farber, Sid A
23.58 27.93

Denver-CO JR13 51.78Walker, Graham M
23.89 27.89

Pacific-PC FR14 52.25Sawyer, Casey B
23.98 28.27

Byu Swimming-UT SO15 52.27Jensen, Levi L
23.87 28.40

Denver-CO SR16 52.50Bornman, Ray J
24.09 28.41

Byu Swimming-UT FR17 53.39Lyons, Luke
24.54 28.85

FPU-CC SO18 53.48Belolipetskiy, Dmitry
25.31 28.17

FPU-CC SR19 53.71Shcherbakov, Maksim
25.17 28.54

Denver-CO FR20 54.11Brown, Andrew P
25.15 28.96

Pacific-PC FR21 54.17Owens, Josh S
24.94 29.23

Byu Swimming-UT FR22 54.24Skabelund, Josh
25.31 28.93

Byu Swimming-UT SO23 54.68Berger, Evan R
25.07 29.61

Pacific-PC FR24 54.73Asnis, Maximillian S
26.07 28.66

Pacific-PC FR25 55.19Peterson, Maxwell T
24.77 30.42

FPU-CC SO26 56.50Nabors, Seth L
26.25 30.25

Pacific-PC FR27 57.11Clemensen, Erik J
26.04 31.07

FPU-CC JR28 57.54Hussain, Austin D
27.14 30.40

FPU-CC JR29 58.18Peltzer, Zach L
25.72 32.46

FPU-CC SR30 1:00.48McGough, Caleb C
Byu Swimming-UT SR--- X52.83Fellows, Kent J

24.56 28.27
FPU-CC SR--- X53.30Moore, Collin J

24.94 28.36
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Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC FR1 2:04.78Gagliardo, Angela R

27.75 31.27 35.88 29.88
Byu Swimming-UT SO2 2:08.22Hatanaka, Kelly N

28.96 32.66 37.06 29.54
FPU-CC SR3 2:08.63Basra, Bavi K

28.11 33.67 36.52 30.33
Pacific-PC FR4 2:10.39Gani, Kathleen

28.12 32.96 37.98 31.33
Pacific-PC FR5 2:11.06Green, Isabella M
FPU-CC FR6 2:12.71Tovstogan, Olga

28.53 37.38 36.54 30.26
Byu Swimming-UT FR7 2:13.39Warnick, Allison L

29.79 33.12 39.24 31.24
FPU-CC SO8 2:13.54Allen, Leah E

29.39 34.22 39.46 30.47
FPU-CC FR9 2:13.91Coddington, Morgan E

29.99 33.24 39.01 31.67
San Jose St-PC SO10 2:13.99Hanf, Kate R

29.03 35.10 38.39 31.47
Byu Swimming-UT SR11 2:14.22Zarchin, Madeline C

1:10.22
Pacific-PC FR12 2:14.44Rosario, Elina G

28.70 35.84 38.26 31.64
Pacific-PC FR13 2:14.52Oliphant, Erin R

28.99 33.85 39.88 31.80
San Jose St-PC SO14 2:14.53Lloyd, Jenna L

28.64 35.87 38.05 31.97
FPU-CC JR15 2:14.81Melnikova, Olga

29.36 33.21 40.26 31.98
San Jose St-PC SO16 2:15.66Logan, Gillian N

29.47 35.70 39.14 31.35
Byu Swimming-UT FR17 2:15.95Rohlf, Kilee A

30.67 34.19 39.69 31.40
FPU-CC SO18 2:16.60Ortega, Cookie D

29.56 36.78 37.82 32.44
FPU-CC FR19 2:16.81Hayzlett, Shelbi F

29.61 33.53 41.96 31.71
FPU-CC FR20 2:18.85Navarrete, Genesis B

29.06 36.90 39.80 33.09
FPU-CC SR21 2:21.13Anderson, Rhoda M

31.29 36.75 40.69 32.40
FPU-CC JR22 2:25.37Dvariskyte, Gabriele

30.48 39.33 40.80 34.76
FPU-CC JR23 2:37.05Cablao, Hailey E

34.27 45.21 40.82 36.75
Byu Swimming-UT FR--- X2:08.97Lindsay, Mariah

28.82 33.11 36.59 30.45
San Jose St-PC SR--- X2:11.87Lehr, Taylor M

28.41 33.52 39.88 30.06
Byu Swimming-UT JR--- X2:14.02To'o, Emily G

28.66 34.52 40.02 30.82
Byu Swimming-UT FR--- X2:18.75Walters, Alexa C

30.73 38.29 36.37 33.36

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC SO1 1:53.88Biolley, Niles T

24.49 27.88 34.38 27.13
Byu Swimming-UT JR2 1:54.55Lindsay, Cameron J

25.49 30.80 31.44 26.82
Denver-CO SO3 1:54.72Wachtler, Neil T

24.08 28.05 35.86 26.73
Pacific-PC FR*4 1:55.00Toy, Dylan B

24.53 28.44 34.63 27.40
Denver-CO FR*4 1:55.00Panzera, Trent A
Pacific-PC JR6 1:55.15Franka, Neil A

24.76 30.42 34.08 25.89
Byu Swimming-UT FR7 1:55.45Prolo, Brad

24.44 29.93 33.85 27.23
Denver-CO FR8 1:56.41Nosack, Anthony J

25.28 1:31.13
Denver-CO FR9 1:56.86Sanes, Adriel N

24.69 30.47 33.39 28.31
FPU-CC JR10 1:56.95Jones, Kyle J

26.18 28.90 34.11 27.76
Denver-CO FR11 1:57.63Jager, Cy T

24.50 31.47 33.96 27.70
Byu Swimming-UT JR12 1:57.78Rogers, Nathan J

24.96 32.04 33.23 27.55
Byu Swimming-UT FR13 1:57.93Pierce, Christopher

25.61 30.23 35.10 26.99
Denver-CO SO14 1:58.29Robrock, Craig N

25.19 29.41 35.87 27.82
Denver-CO JR15 1:58.73Ewoldt, Kyle L

25.52 1:33.21
Denver-CO FR16 1:59.23Wayte, Emmett M

25.78 29.86 36.12 27.47
Pacific-PC FR17 2:01.61Thias, Eric M

26.04 30.32 36.27 28.98
Pacific-PC FR18 2:02.98Reno, Brandon W
Pacific-PC FR19 2:03.92King, Rowen W

26.52 31.99 35.70 29.71
Byu Swimming-UT FR20 2:04.00Flint, Carter A

26.31 32.44 35.88 29.37
Byu Swimming-UT SO21 2:04.45Morris, John H

27.22 31.00 36.91 29.32
Pacific-PC FR22 2:06.96Quan, Kenton

26.70 34.43 36.01 29.82
Denver-CO FR23 2:07.34Auchinachie, Cameron M

26.15 32.66 39.12 29.41
Pacific-PC FR24 2:10.94Kmak, Michael G

28.18 36.29 36.20 30.27
Pacific-PC FR25 2:12.53Kolluru, Raju T

26.07 33.14 42.88 30.44
Byu Swimming-UT SR--- X1:52.37Jenkins, Preston R
FPU-CC SO--- X1:53.92Averchenko, Aleksei

24.34 30.28 33.24 26.06
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Event 31  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:36.09Pacific-PC

1) Aguilar, Rebecca L JR 2) Ramey, Kenna N SO
3) Walker, Semaj A FR 4) Lillie, Meredith L FR

24.68 23.29 23.84 24.28
A2 1:36.78FPU-CC

1) Woo, Samantha K SR 2) Belova, Daria SR
3) McGinnis, Madison H JR 4) Hynes, Olivia J SR

24.29 24.06 24.52 23.91
A3 1:37.33San Jose St-PC

1) Spikes, Shona M FR 2) McIntee, Katie M SO
3) Heng, Gabby R SO 4) Lehr, Taylor M SR

B4 1:38.32Pacific-PC
1) Fitzgerald, Savannah L FR 2) Read, Chloe J JR
3) Singh, Cai Hong J FR 4) Gani, Kathleen FR

24.96 24.41 24.86 24.09
A5 1:39.04Byu Swimming-UT

1) Coker, Tiare U FR 2) Lindsay, Mariah FR
3) Thornbrue, Ellie JR 4) Bennion, Natalie R SR

25.22 24.52 24.77 24.53
B6 1:39.56San Jose St-PC

1) Humel, Coco V SR 2) Collard, Adie A FR
3) Loya, Antoinette M SO 4) Guy, Kendal L JR

26.48 24.83 30.14 18.11
B7 1:40.96Byu Swimming-UT

1) Hatanaka, Kelly N SO 2) To'o, Emily G JR
3) Rohlf, Kilee A FR 4) Walters, Alexa C FR

25.14 25.04 25.46 25.32
B8 1:43.05FPU-CC

1) Tovstogan, Olga FR 2) Go, Meghan SO
3) Melnikova, Olga JR 4) Hayzlett, Shelbi F FR

25.43 25.55 26.00 26.07
 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:22.05Denver-CO

1) Farber, Sid A SO 2) Auchinachie, Cameron M FR
3) Loncar, Anton L SR 4) Calkins, Stephen J FR

A2 1:22.64Pacific-PC
1) Harrison, Stewart W SO 2) Shahaff, Yahav FR
3) Miller, Mason A JR 4) Mackenzie, Miles P SO

21.24 20.42 20.26 20.72
B3 1:23.06Pacific-PC

1) Owens, Josh S FR 2) Haneberg, Makoa K FR
3) Schlegel, Jan W FR 4) Toy, Dylan B FR

21.08 20.55 21.26 20.17
A4 1:23.08Byu Swimming-UT

1) Sorenson, Payton M SO 2) Ogunfeibo, Ayooluwakunmi H JR
3) Aboumandour, Sherif H JR 4) Jenkins, Preston R SR

20.19 21.11 21.03 20.75
A5 1:25.90FPU-CC

1) Belolipetskiy, Dmitry SO 2) Barisic, Luka SR
3) Misquito, Matheus JR 4) Hussain, Austin D JR

21.43 21.02 21.70 21.75
B6 1:26.44Denver-CO

1) Gainer, Jackson FR 2) Webster, Peter SO
3) Bornman, Ray J SR 4) Sykes, Hugo J SO

25.31 22.64 16.71 21.78

B7 1:27.36Byu Swimming-UT
1) Harrison, Brigham B FR 2) Berger, Evan R SO
3) Fellows, Kent J SR 4) Lyons, Luke FR

22.49 21.62 21.25 22.00
B8 1:28.55FPU-CC

1) Peltzer, Zach L JR 2) Nabors, Seth L SO
3) Choy, Derek P SO 4) Loew-Garrelts, Dakota J SO

22.49 22.04 21.85 22.17
C--- X1:26.42Byu Swimming-UT

1) Jensen, Levi L SO 2) Lindsay, Cameron J JR
3) Pierce, Christopher FR 4) Prolo, Brad FR

C--- X1:27.42Pacific-PC
1) Peterson, Maxwell T FR 2) Lee, Shelby A FR
3) Crump, Austin J FR 4) Clemensen, Erik J FR

22.46 21.22 22.38 21.36
C--- X1:27.47Denver-CO

1) Wayte, Emmett M FR 2) Walker, Graham M JR
3) Ussery, Ben P SR 4) Jager, Cy T FR

22.17 21.90 22.26 21.14
D--- X1:27.57Denver-CO

1) Brown, Andrew P FR 2) Wachtler, Neil T SO
3) Sanes, Adriel N FR 4) Smith, Jared R SR

1:06.78 20.79
C--- X1:28.70FPU-CC

1) Averchenko, Aleksei SO 2) Jones, Kyle J JR
3) Shcherbakov, Maksim SR 4) Peden, Bryce L JR

22.08 21.73 22.50 22.39
 
Event 33  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC SO1 17:10.86Fornshell, Laura C

31.52 31.74 31.53 31.54
31.52 31.43 31.56 31.44
31.43 31.40 31.39 31.45
31.42 31.44 31.56 31.20
31.18 31.44 31.17 31.29
31.29 31.34 31.00 31.02
31.17 31.21 31.04 30.97 29.42

Pacific-PC FR2 17:36.75McNally, Brigid S
29.21 31.81 32.14 32.15
32.02 32.15 32.23 32.12
32.04 32.14 32.11 32.13
32.10 32.07 32.08 31.86
32.13 32.34 32.37 32.15
32.35 32.25 32.05 32.29
32.40 32.59 32.56 32.22
32.20 32.17 31.81 31.77 30.74

Byu Swimming-UT FR3 17:42.75Quezada, Katia
30.07 32.07 32.27 32.17
32.12 32.41 32.53 32.26
32.18 32.38 32.48 32.28
32.40 32.32 32.45 32.71
32.47 32.63 32.50 32.51
32.12 32.11 32.24 32.19
32.13 32.07 32.21 32.28
32.23 32.41 32.17 32.30 31.08

Byu Swimming-UT SO4 17:52.28Cunningham, Casey G
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(Event 33  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Pacific-PC FR5 17:57.64Bromley, Kendall S

29.14 32.31 32.91 32.87
32.82 33.04 32.43 33.36
32.90 32.91 33.15 32.65
32.92 32.94 32.56 32.81
33.17 33.05 32.74 32.80
32.93 33.01 33.06 32.88
32.97 32.80 32.68 32.09
32.91 32.39 32.51 32.92 31.01

FPU-CC SR6 18:06.82Cooper, Kaylee E
29.91 32.82 33.12 33.24
33.43 33.49 34.02 33.31
33.20 32.84 33.23 33.17
33.11 33.63 33.18 33.19
33.18 33.16 32.80 32.86
33.14 33.04 33.10 32.79
34.12 31.98 1:05.86 32.75

1:04.44 1:02.97 1.74
Byu Swimming-UT SR7 18:08.82Moffatt, Vanessa N

30.20 32.43 32.93 33.10
33.10 33.20 33.36 33.40
32.98 33.00 33.21 33.24
33.42 32.99 33.15 33.13
32.83 33.24 33.12 33.08
32.77 33.58 32.97 33.39
33.23 33.56 33.22 33.01
33.26 33.28 32.89 32.50 32.05

FPU-CC FR8 18:17.60Coddington, Morgan E
29.12 32.92 33.56 33.31
33.64 33.58 33.34 33.60
33.71 33.61 33.59 33.59
33.50 33.71 33.22 33.48
33.46 33.47 33.33 33.36
33.54 33.58 33.73 33.58
33.72 33.67 33.71 33.82
33.34 33.16 33.13 32.80 30.72

FPU-CC SO9 18:21.25Allen, Leah E
30.34 33.21 33.86 34.07
34.04 34.04 33.90 34.07
33.44 33.86 33.57 33.92
33.88 33.31 33.49 32.73
33.02 33.44 32.93 33.24
33.22 33.02 32.94 33.15
33.18 33.25 33.52 33.65
33.76 33.54 33.82 33.77 32.07

Pacific-PC SO10 18:24.57Atkins, Lauren A
34.07 2:11.03

FPU-CC SO11 18:27.21Anderson, Sarah H
30.08 32.33 33.04 33.25
33.11 33.17 33.17 33.50
33.41 33.59 33.78 33.26
33.92 33.32 33.67 33.74
33.60 33.95 33.85 33.73
33.67 33.73 34.09 34.00
34.10 33.68 34.09 34.30
34.24 34.27 34.11 33.87 33.59

FPU-CC SR12 18:31.20Freeman, Hannah R
30.60 33.87 33.94 34.13
33.69 33.74 33.93 34.00
33.83 33.81 33.68 34.04
33.94 34.12 33.99 33.55
33.86 33.81 33.94 33.73
33.51 33.63 33.65 33.67
33.74 33.73 33.77 33.62
34.09 33.74 33.58 33.62 32.65

FPU-CC FR13 18:33.53Gordillo, Remy M
31.14 33.30 33.50 33.37
33.74 33.38 34.48 34.11
33.86 33.99 1:07.75 33.88
33.68 1:07.74 34.09

33.51 34.49 33.22
33.69 33.31 33.96 33.62
34.05 34.31 33.73 34.49
34.20 33.86 34.01 33.36

Pacific-PC FR14 18:33.70Garrett, Danielle C
31.42 34.27 34.24 34.11
34.46 34.17 34.29 33.93
34.38 34.02 34.06 33.28
33.42 33.57 33.50 33.46
33.53 33.48 33.52 33.73
33.54 33.64 33.67 33.98
33.92 34.01 33.98 34.42
34.24 34.08 33.54 33.62 32.22

FPU-CC SR15 19:12.12Anderson, Rhoda M
30.82 33.75 34.64 35.30
35.19 35.16 35.06 35.02
35.40 35.37 35.39 35.04
34.96 35.07 35.27 35.16
35.11 34.79 34.58 35.18
35.72 35.03 35.16 34.98
35.69 35.76 35.15 35.06
34.88 35.32 34.86 34.64 33.61

FPU-CC SO16 19:44.47Wyse, Lily F
31.99 34.75 36.04 35.70
35.63 36.49 35.65 35.69
35.63 36.13 36.15 36.47
35.99 36.75 36.33 36.66
36.83 36.15 36.58 36.13
36.18 36.12 35.49 35.10
36.35 36.71 36.06 36.12
36.30 36.63 35.34 35.22 35.11
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(Event 33  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC SR--- X18:17.97Basra, Bavi K

29.74 32.62 33.19 33.41
33.89 33.33 33.57

33.65
33.32 33.05 32.87 31.27

 
Event 34  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
Denver-CO SO1 15:53.69Gilbert, Colin

26.01 28.12 28.70 29.01
29.00 29.39 29.47 29.28
29.19 29.50 29.35 29.25
29.25 29.23 29.30 29.41
29.07 29.19 29.15 29.30
28.92 28.91 28.84 28.80
28.94 28.87 28.55 28.75
28.69 28.87 28.85 28.84 27.69

Denver-CO SO2 16:15.41Haraden, Jesse A
57.60 1:31.17 1:00.61 2:00.13
30.07 59.55 1:59.01 58.72

1:29.24 59.27 3:50.04
Denver-CO FR3 16:18.49Rock, Nathan L

27.29 29.24 29.98 30.12
29.94 30.05 29.79 29.78
30.01 30.17 28.95 29.54
29.76 29.83 29.76 29.93
29.67 29.36 29.49 29.99
30.06 29.72 30.28 29.57
29.96 29.83 30.20 29.30
30.26 29.45 29.52 28.65 29.04

Denver-CO SR4 16:32.90Walton, Alex T
27.26 30.08 30.66 30.89
31.03 30.54 30.98 30.38
30.48 30.43 30.36 30.29
30.40 30.31 29.97 29.98
30.14 30.13 29.77 29.95
29.81 29.55 29.90 30.07
30.17 29.93 30.08 30.25
30.18 29.93 30.04 29.76 29.20

Byu Swimming-UT SO5 16:34.02Sorensen, James D
26.95 30.00 30.38 30.71
30.87 30.78 30.89 31.06
31.05 30.70 31.10 30.83
30.77 30.92 30.68 30.44
30.60 30.16 30.14 30.15
30.22 29.98 30.00 30.29
29.77 30.01 29.52 30.07
29.36 29.13 29.26 29.32 27.91

Byu Swimming-UT JR6 16:45.13Brinton, Jarren P
27.18 29.90 30.33 30.70
30.81 30.96 30.56 30.73
30.91 30.66 30.91 31.23
30.49 31.03 30.80 30.62
30.63 30.40 30.52 30.01
30.25 29.98 30.33 30.79
30.29 30.46 30.58 30.22
30.86 30.80 30.14 30.96 30.09

Pacific-PC FR7 17:00.72Yong, Brandon D
26.46 29.12 30.16 30.69
30.57 30.68 30.72 30.70
30.57 30.45 30.51 30.35
30.30 30.43 31.04 31.10
30.79 31.07 31.28 31.60
31.49 31.75 32.06 32.02
31.71 31.66 31.96 31.59
31.75 31.58 32.27 31.84 30.45

FPU-CC SR8 17:03.41Moore, Collin J
28.50 30.86 31.32 31.54

1:03.22 31.38
31.36

31.31 31.73 31.07
30.89 30.18 29.26
Pacific-PC FR9 17:07.95Sawyer, Casey B

27.09 30.17 31.33 31.26
31.56 31.31 31.10 31.28
31.47 31.45 31.30 31.75
31.55 31.54 31.59 31.33
30.81 31.41 31.36 31.20
31.58 31.90 31.79 31.46
30.76 31.38 31.53 31.43
31.43 31.07 30.68 31.09 29.99

Pacific-PC FR10 17:09.06Brown, Brandon H
27.16 29.90 30.58 30.80
30.61 30.31 30.52 30.97
31.15 31.16 31.34 31.33
31.88 31.46 31.55 31.33
31.86 31.65 31.71 32.08
32.00 32.07 31.83 31.66
31.41 31.59 31.87 31.94
31.72 31.92 31.51 30.80 29.39

FPU-CC SR11 17:13.51Chiodo, Michael A
28.16 30.83 31.88 31.66
32.03 31.94 32.14 32.21
32.20 32.42 32.01 32.39
32.23 31.54 32.08 32.08
31.38 31.68 31.37 31.37
31.37 31.66 31.51 30.94
30.86 31.24 31.08 30.77
30.85 30.60 30.36 30.67 28.00
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(Event 34  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time
FPU-CC JR12 17:22.41Johnston, Zack J

27.38 29.93 30.77 31.07
30.92 30.58 31.25 31.76
32.14 32.14 32.08 31.97
31.94 31.95 32.14 32.32
32.10 32.07 31.86 32.25
31.76 31.86 32.52 32.49
32.45 32.35 32.09 31.87
31.91 32.27 31.54 30.96 29.72

FPU-CC SO13 17:24.75Bruner, Nathan T
27.49 30.34 31.39 31.66
31.75 31.91 32.36 31.93
31.76 31.99 31.71 31.80
32.52 32.01 32.30 31.98
32.27 32.07 32.22 32.14
31.88 31.64 31.51 31.31
31.36 31.65 32.20 32.02
31.94 31.66 31.93 31.50 30.55

Byu Swimming-UT SO14 17:48.16Morris, John H
27.76 31.27 31.71 31.89
32.49 32.38 32.87 32.19
32.90 32.92 32.93 32.92
32.99 32.55 32.89 33.22
32.52 32.43 32.42 33.02
32.85 33.30 32.95 32.79
32.70 32.91 32.62 33.02
31.82 32.12 32.09 31.82 30.90

Denver-CO JR--- X16:12.74Ewoldt, Kyle L
28.22 30.41 30.30 30.31
30.49 30.61 30.55 29.95
30.21 30.40 29.76 29.85
29.77 29.66 29.48 29.48
29.36 29.06 29.73 29.35
29.02 29.12 28.98 28.94
29.31 29.23 29.33 29.61
29.50 28.81 28.77 28.59 26.58

 
Event 35  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
FPU-CC SO1 193.80Le, Paige B
FPU-CC FR2 163.60Dammann, Ginna B
Pacific-PC FR3 127.15Kuang, Irene
FPU-CC SO4 110.25Wiens, Leanna A
Pacific-PC FR5 92.45Huynh, Isabelle M
Pacific-PC JR6 83.40Sam, Lillian M

 
Event 36  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Denver-CO1 247.80Morgan, Alex
Denver-CO2 224.75Ryor, Jake
Denver-CO3 219.70Dobbs, Turner
FPU-CC SO4 170.80Brown, Andrew E

 
Event 37  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
FPU-CC FR1 141.20Dammann, Ginna B
FPU-CC SO2 127.65Le, Paige B

Pacific-PC FR3 124.50Huynh, Isabelle M
FPU-CC SO4 113.80Wiens, Leanna A

 
Event 38  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score
Denver-CO1 267.15Ryor, Jake
Denver-CO2 245.15Morgan, Alex
Denver-CO3 242.70Dobbs, Turner
FPU-CC SO4 173.05Brown, Andrew E


